31
EK25G-212LI 4 Wheel Lithium Forklift
Model  EK25G-212LI
Lift  Lithium
Drive  Sit-Down
Load capacity (lb.) 5000
Load center distance (in) 20
Wheelbase (in) 65.35
Lifting height (in) 212
Free lifting height (in) 54.9
Lowered mast height (in) 94.5
Mast/Fork carriage tilt
forward/backward
( °) 6/6
Side Shift  3-way valve
Overall length (in) 138
Overall width (in) 46.45
Fork Size,  (in) 42
Tire Material  Solid Pneumatic
Turning radius (in) 84.2
Max Gradient Performance,
laden/unladen
(%) 15/25
Fork Adjust Width (in) 8.7-29
ZAPI Controller  ZAPI
Battery voltage (V/Ah) 80V/202AH
Lithium
Service Weight (lb.) 9,915
The EKKO EK25G-212LI 4 Wheel Electric Forklift is
designed for use for all your material handling
demands. It is ideal for loading and unloading trucks,
loading docks, stock rooms, manufacturing floors
and warehousing.
Made from high quality steel and components with
durable quality drives to withstand any terrain,
usage, impact and directional changes for the use of
any application with confidence and assurance.
o Load Capacity 5000 lb.
o Raised Height 212"
o Side Shifting Forks
o Free Lift 47.48”
o Fork Length 42“
o ZAPI Controller
o Battery 80/202 Ah Lithium
o Solid Pneumatic Tires
o Ergonomic Handle and Controls
o 3-Phase 480V Charger (optional 220V
& 110V)
o 3 Year Limited Warranty